SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A
ISIN: CA82509L1076

Overview

2024/08/16 15:27:49

Price

67.48 EUR

Difference (2] 0.16% (0.11)
General attributes
ISIN CA82509L1076
Symbol SHOP
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82,501 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

67.76 EUR (380)
68.02 EUR (380)
68.03 EUR
68.03 EUR
67.48 EUR
67.37 EUR

401

27,127.48

5

1

15

WKN: 82509L107

140.00
120.00
100.00

a0.00

60.00 n‘|

40.00 ﬂl

20.00

2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200725136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82509L1076&ID_NOTATION=281128924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b20492ad2fb2cd89e97b8de16451c9d1dea20adadb0a6c1a1606734fe9b77196&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d69a64f3173ac7810&time=1723902896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=717430b9e6341715e6ba5c00d507b75f6017e0c2df5a787f2e4567e348ef8d1c&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcea94c54e28a1094&time=1723902896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=493d1f432ab010a1fdfe20ca20e41f065cd5c704fc12cd3f725a2ebd812cec58&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a72f9572b3ec303e5&time=1723902896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8131c11409a2a0aa62a80c3359282867437c9bcde604d7d9f3172852d7c1960c&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15f7f646b4d8cbeb3&time=1723902896&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e542e6b99bf08fd04a8090e5dbd7c1a3ddbedce83cc5c3c464871a40afff829&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79c0ce07fba131b85&time=1723902896&tool=RSC

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 15:27:49

Price
67.48 EUR

Difference (] 0.16% (0.11)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA82509L1076
SHOP
Duesseldorf
EUR

Software

Stock

82,501 EUR

140.00
120.00
100.00

a0.00

60.00 n‘|

40.00 ﬂl

20.00

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

64.02 EUR (1)

58.35 EUR (4)
60.55 EUR (13
62.41 EUR (11

85.25 EUR (2024/02/12
45.47 EUR (2024/08/05
85.25 EUR (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
43.32 EUR (2023/10/26)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.76 EUR (380)
Ask (Ask size) 68.02 EUR (380)
Open 68.03 EUR
High 68.03 EUR
Low 67.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.37 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 401
Trading volume 27,127.48
Number of trades 5
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.16% +32.75% -46.85%
Perf (abs.) -9.33 +16.62 -59.38
Beta 1.92 2.48 2.96
Volatility = 53.96 54.23 67.36

CESKAS

spofitelna

All listings for SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:36 67.83 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 15:39 102.52 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 11:32 68.08 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 15:39 74.66 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 14:58 67.29 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.24 40

4.87 381

0.00 2

21.54 3,511

0.02 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281128924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133802632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133363234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133363234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133638831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132615739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446828

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

16:50

08:01

14:44

15:27

08:08

73.94 USD

68.11 EUR

67.26 EUR

67.48 EUR

68.15 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.02

0.03

0.00

28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424113
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133723858
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133661985

SHOPIFY INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SHOPIFY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tobi Litke
Amy Shapero

Harley
Finkelstein

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bret Taylor
Colleen
Johnston

Fidji Simo

Gail Goodman
Jeremy Levine

Robert Ashe

Toby Shannan

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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